
J.O. Combs School District
2024-2025 Fee Schedule for Community Education

Young Coyotes (3-5 year olds) Kindergarten Prep (4-5 year olds, 3 Hours/Day)

Annual Registration Fee $75.00 Annual Registration Fee 75.00

Daily Tuition (3 Session minimum/week)* $56.00 Full Day A.M. Tuition 5 days per week $407.00/month

Daily Tuition AM(6:30am-11:30am)
PM(1:00pm-6:00pm) (3 session minimum/weekly)

$27.00 Half Day P.M. Tuition 4 days per week $327.00/month

Weekly Tuition (5 Full days) $227.00 Full
Days

AM or PM Weekly Tuition AM(6:30am-11:30am)
PM(1:00pm-6:00pm)(5 half days)

$127.00 Half
Day

Late Pick Up Fee
(Every 15 minutes maximum of $60.00)

$15.00 Late Payment Fee (after 5th on the month) $25.00

*Days must be selected by Friday of the week prior. $5.00 per day
additional fee if days added late.

Late Pick Up Fee
(Every 15 minutes maximum of $60.00)

$15.00

Peer Model Preschool Program
(4-5 year olds, 2.5 Hours/Day)

Tuition (No additional discounts) $130.00/month

Combs Kidz Before & After School Program Late Payment Fee (after 5th on the month) $20.00

Annual Registration Fee $75.00 Combs Kidz Camps
(Fall, Winter, Spring. & Summer)

A.M. Program only $114.00/month Registration Fee $25.00/camp

Both A.M. & P.M. Program $327.00month Daily Tuition $43.00 Full Day

P.M. Program only $261.00/month Daily Tuition AM(6:30am-11:30am)
PM(1:00pm-6:00pm)

$22.00 Half Day

P.M. Program - Wednesday only $80.00/month Weekly Tuition $215.00 Full Day

Daily Option - AM only* $9.00/day Daily Tuition AM(6:30am-11:30am)
PM(1:00pm-6:00pm)(Weekly half day tuition)

$110.00 Half Day

Daily Option - PM only* $21.00/day Employee Rates

Late Payment Fee (after 5th on the month) $25.00 Registration Fees $65.00

Late Pick Up Fee
(Every 15 minutes maximum of $60.00)

$15.00 Combs Kidz Employees only
A.M. 7:00 - 8:00 a.m., P.M. Program after
school until 4:30 p.m. (No additional
discounts)

$94.00month

Re-Registration Fee after 10 school days on
nonattendance

$25.00 20% discount all other programs (excluding
Peer Model and Employees Only Combs Kidz)

*Daily option days must be selected by Friday of the week prior. $5.00
per day additional fee if days added late

Note: 20% Sibling discount in the same program.


